Product information

EURODRIVE

RF32DT63L4/BO3/HR
(5012509101.0001.99)

Your message
Manufacturing number: 5012509101.0001.99

Catalog designation
Technical data

Speed [r/min]

Total ratio [I]

Qutput torque [Nm]

Service factor FB

Lubricant volume [I]

Paint coat

Output shaft end

Flange

Parts list

Motor power [KW]

Motor frequency [Hz]

Cyclic duration factor S1-S10
Motor voltage [V] / conn. type
Rated current [A]

cos phi

Std. wiring diagram no.
Thermal class/Enclosure[IP]
Ambient temperature motor [°C]
Acc. feat. brake/brake release

Brake voltage [V]/-torque [Nm]
Multi range-voltage brake [V]
Brake rectifier

Brake wiring diagram no.
Parts list

Nameplate

Opera.instr. A lang./quantity
No. operation instruct.

Parts list/language/quantity

: RF32 DT63L4/B03/HR

: 1300/ 139

19,33

017

:2,90/0,00

10,30

: Top coat RAL7031 (blue grey)
: 20x40mm Ig.
:120mm

: 0131029

:0.25

1 50

:S1

: 230/400 delta/star
:1,20/0,69

. 0,81

: 0879816

:B/55

. -25 BIS +40

: BO3 / HR manual brake release
: self-reengaging
:400AC /3.2

1400 AC

: BG1

: 0976837

: 09478593

. French

' F

109222324 / 09222421
: French

The technical data are subject to a final technical inspection.
This inspection is made upon the creation of a quotation/an offer.

You can find the exact net weight on the order confirmation. For techncial reasons, the real weight may differ from this information.
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